
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 8C-PM-2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:8C
Driver:Schildtknecht, Kathy

2:52 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:56 pm STOP GARDEN VIEW RD@PATRIOT WAY@IVY WAY

2:56 pm STOP PATRIOT WAY @ JUSTICE CT

2:58 pm STOP PATRIOT WAY@CONSTITUTION CIR

3:00 pm STOP 17638 GARDEN VIEW RD

3:01 pm STOP 17414 GARDEN VIEW RD

3:03 pm STOP 14120/14123 GREENCASTLE PIKE

3:04 pm STOP 14132/14136 GREENCASTLE PIKE

3:04 pm STOP GREENCASTLE PIKE @ BIVENS LN

3:05 pm STOP 14415/14414 GREENCASTLE PIKE

3:08 pm STOP 17049 Castle Hill Rd

3:08 pm STOP 17042 Castle Hill Rd

3:09 pm STOP 16937/16936 SHINHAM RD

3:10 pm STOP 16857 Shinham Rd

3:10 pm STOP 16845 SHINHAM RD

3:11 pm STOP 16646 SHINHAM RD

3:15 pm STOP 15953 Shinham Rd

3:16 pm STOP 15901/15905 SHINHAM RD

3:17 pm STOP 15810 SHINHAM RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 8C-PM-2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

3:17 pm STOP 15736/15737 SHINHAM RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 77C-PM-2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:77C
Driver:Kirby, Erica

2:47 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:58 pm STOP 16247 Broadfording Rd

2:59 pm STOP BROADFORDING RD @ CREEK VIEW DR

3:01 pm STOP 16024 Broadfording Rd

3:01 pm STOP 16019 Broadfording Rd

3:02 pm STOP 15917 BROADFORDING RD

3:04 pm STOP 13932 Gossard Mill Rd

3:05 pm STOP GOSSARD MILL RD @ BRUCE LN

3:06 pm STOP GOSSARD MILL RD @ PONTIUS LN

3:09 pm STOP 14121 Rockdale Rd

3:12 pm STOP 15427 BROADFORDING RD

TOP OF HILL  - SAFE STOP FOR CRESSPOND RD

3:14 pm STOP 15634/15637 BROADFORDING RD

3:18 pm STOP ROCKDALE RD @ CRESSPOND RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 504-PM2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:504
Driver:Popescul, Ileana

2:50 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:57 pm STOP MESA TER @ SWEET VALE DR

3:00 pm STOP DILLER DR @ WAVY HILL AVE

3:02 pm STOP DILLER DR @ TARHEEL CT

3:06 pm STOP 19235 AIR VIEW RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 507-PM-2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:507

2:50 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:53 pm (stop) 18307/18308 SHAWLEY DR

2:54 pm STOP 18004 SHAWLEY DR

2:56 pm STOP WELLSPRING DR @ JENNIFER LN

2:58 pm STOP 17806 Jennifer Lane
Jennifer Lane at Elaines Way

3:02 pm STOP 13640 Maugansville Rd

3:04 pm STOP MARK AVE @ DAISY DR

3:06 pm STOP BLUEBELL DR @ IVY WAY



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 516-PM-2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:516
Driver:Chambers, Terri

2:50 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:56 pm STOP HALIFAX DR @ SOVEREIGN TER

13563 @ CORNER

2:58 pm STOP HALIFAX DR @ PULASKI DR

3:00 pm STOP 13529 ESSEX DR

3:01 pm STOP ESSEX DR @ PULASKI DR

3:03 pm STOP N POINTE DR @ ARBOR DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 517-PM-2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:517
Driver:Wright, Pauline

2:55 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:01 pm STOP CEARFOSS PK@FARMHOUSE LN

3:02 pm STOP 14007 CEARFOSS PIKE

3:04 pm STOP FAIRVIEW RD @ NISWANDER RD

3:06 pm STOP FAIRVIEW RD @ KELLEN DR

3:10 pm STOP 16002 FAIRVIEW RD

3:11 pm STOP FAIRVIEW RD @ LUELLA PL

3:14 pm STOP 15420/15422/15426 FAIRVIEW RD

3:18 pm STOP 15935 WISHARD RD

3:19 pm STOP 16020 WISHARD RD

3:21 pm STOP 16330 WISHARD RD

Side of 14830 Cearfoss Pike

3:22 pm STOP 16334 Wishard Rd

3:22 pm (stop) CEARFOSS PIKE @ HAMBY DR

3:22 pm (stop) CEARFOSS PIKE @ CONOVALE DR

3:23 pm STOP 14731 Cearfoss Pike

Joyful Lane

3:25 pm STOP 14250 CEARFOSS PIKE

3:26 pm STOP 14104 Cearfoss Pike

3:27 pm STOP 14026 Cearfoss Pk-right by Circle



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 525-PM-2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:525
Driver:Ventura Pena, Milva

2:55 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:59 pm STOP MAUGANSVILLE RD @ VILLAGE MILL RD

2:59 pm STOP 14129 MAUGANSVILLE RD

3:00 pm STOP 17930/17933 REIFF CHURCH RD

3:01 pm STOP REIFF CHURCH RD @ SHELBY CIR

3:07 pm STOP 17216 Reiff Church Rd

3:09 pm STOP 13627/13629 GREENCASTLE PIKE

3:10 pm STOP 13524 Greencastle Pike

3:14 pm STOP 16374 MOUNT TABOR RD

3:15 pm STOP 16311 MOUNT TABOR RD

3:15 pm STOP 16310/16311 MOUNT TABOR RD

3:17 pm (stop) MOUNT TABOR RD @ RUSH RUN RD

3:19 pm STOP SPADE RD@SMOKEE LN

3:24 pm STOP 13415/13416 RESH RD

3:26 pm (stop) Broadfording Church Rd @ Heather Ridge Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 552-PM-2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:552

2:40 pm ARRIVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:50 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:57 pm STOP Terps Blvd @ Playground  (552)

Bus 552 serves students living on Yellow Jacket, Cavalier 
and Hurricane only.
Bus 607 serves students living on Nittany Lion and 
Demon Deacon only.



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 567-PM-2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:567
Driver:Wills, David

2:52 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:59 pm STOP 13300 Salem Church Rd

3:02 pm STOP 17106 Broadfording Rd

3:03 pm STOP 16946 Broadfording Rd

3:05 pm STOP 16809 BROADFORDING RD

3:08 pm STOP 12828 RESH RD

12840 Resh Rd

3:09 pm STOP RESH RD @ RUBY CIR

3:09 pm STOP 12850/12847 RESH RD

3:10 pm STOP 12845/12847 RESH RD

3:11 pm STOP 12915 Resh Rd

3:12 pm STOP 13017 Resh Rd

3:13 pm (stop) 13031 Resh Rd

3:13 pm STOP RESH RD @ KAISER CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 569-PM-2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:569
Driver:Hernandez, Liilian

2:58 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:04 pm STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ AMANDA LN

3:05 pm (stop) 13822/13823 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

3:05 pm STOP NORTHRIDGE DR @ N MEADOW RD

3:08 pm STOP 13818/13819 NORTHVALLEY DR

FORTNEY HOMES main entrance

3:11 pm STOP 14243 PENNSYLVANIA AVE - FORTNEY HOMES

3:14 pm STOP 14711 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

3:16 pm STOP 14726/14728 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

3:17 pm STOP 14568 Pennsylvania Ave

Stop for students on Basore Dr

3:20 pm STOP 14224 PA Ave - Tony's Pizza

3:26 pm STOP 18231 SHOWALTER RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 602-PM-3 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:602
Driver:Roson, Melina

2:50 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

NORTH HAVEN TRAILER PARK

2:56 pm STOP 13738 Pennsylvania Ave - Northhaven Tr Pk

3:06 pm STOP 18043 MASON DIXON RD

3:13 pm STOP 14223 Maugansville Rd

3:16 pm STOP MAUGANSVILLE RD @ SKY VIEW LN

3:17 pm STOP MAUGANSVILLE RD @ CLEARWAY DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 607-PM-2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:607
Driver:Braswell, James

2:56 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:03 pm STOP Terps Blvd @ Playground  (607)

Bus 552 serves students living on Yellow Jacket, Cavalier 
and Hurricane only.
Bus 607 serves students living on Nittany Lion and 
Demon Deacon only.



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 611-PM-3 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:611
Driver:McClung, Thomas

2:50 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:53 pm STOP 18415 Maugans Ave

2:55 pm STOP WOODLAND HEIGHTS DR @ ORCHARD HILLS PKY

2:56 pm STOP WOODLAND HEIGHTS DR @ INDIAN COTTAGE RD

2:58 pm STOP ORCHARD HILLS PKY @ ROYAL RD

3:00 pm STOP ORCHARD HILLS PKY @ ROCKCLIFF DR

3:02 pm STOP MAUGANS AVE@PETMAR CIR

3:03 pm STOP MAUGANS AVE @ SPRIGGS RD

3:04 pm STOP 13518/13520/13522 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

3:05 pm STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ APRIL ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 614-PM-2 MVE MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:614
Driver:Punt, Elizabeth

2:50 pm ORIGIN MAUGANSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:02 pm STOP TERPS BLVD @ WOLFPACK WAY




